Inline filter
with filter element
according to DIN
24550
Type 350LEN0040 to 1000;
350LE0130, 0150
Size according to DIN 24550: 0040 to 1000
Additional sizes: 0130, 0150

V = FKM seal
350 LE N  00 V5,0
Order example:
350LEN0100-H10XLA00-V5,0-M-R4
of the filter element
Order example:
2.0100 H10XL-A00-0-M
of the filter
Filter element
Design = 2.
Size
LEN… = 0040 0063 0100 0160 0250 0400 0630 1000
LE… = 0130 0150
Filter rating in µm
nominal
Stainless steel wire mesh, cleanable
G10, G25, G40, G100 = G…
absolute (ISO 16889)
Micro glass, not cleanable
H3XL, H6XL, H10XL, H20XL = H…XL
Seal
M = NBR seal
V = FKM seal
Bypass valve
0 = at filter element always 0
Pressure differential
Max. admissible pressure differential
of the filter element
A00 = 30 bar [435 psi]
B00 = 330 bar [4786 psi]
2. 0
Further versions (filter materials, connections, ...) are available at request.
2
350LE(N) standard types, NBR seal, flow information for ν = 30 mm²/s [150 SUS]
Inline filter with bypass, filtration rating 3 µm
Type
Flow in l/min
[US gpm]
with Δp = 1 bar
[14.5 psi] 1)
Filter
350LEN0040-H3XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 26 [6.87] ..R2 ..U3
350LEN0063-H3XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 36 [9.51] ..R4 ..U4
350LEN0100-H3XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 46 [12.15] ..R4 ..U4
350LE0130-H3XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 74 [19.55] ..R5 ..U5
350LE0150-H3XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 83 [21.93] ..R5 ..U5
350LEN0160-H3XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 125 [33.02] ..R6 ..U6
350LEN0250-H3XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 200 [52.83] ..R6 ..U6
350LEN0400-H3XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 253 [66.84] ..R6 ..U6
350LEN0630-H3XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 340 [89.82] ..R8 ..S8
350LEN1000-H3XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 470 [124.16] ..R8 ..S8
Inline filter with bypass, filtration rating 6 µm
Type
Flow in l/min
[US gpm]
with Δp = 1 bar
[14.5 psi] 1)
Filter
350LEN0040-H6XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 33 [8.72] ..R2 ..U3
350LEN0063-H6XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 55 [14.53] ..R4 ..U4
350LEN0100-H6XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 69 [18.23] ..R4 ..U4
350LE0130-H6XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 114 [30.12] ..R5 ..U5
350LE0150-H6XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 130 [34.34] ..R5 ..U5
350LEN0160-H6XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 168 [44.38] ..R6 ..U6
350LEN0250-H6XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 232 [61.29] ..R6 ..U6
350LEN0400-H6XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 281 [74.23] ..R6 ..U6
350LEN0630-H6XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 405 [106.99] ..R8 ..S8
350LEN1000-H6XLA00-V5,0-M-.. 492 [129.97] ..R8 ..S8
Inline filter with bypass, filtration rating 10 µm
Type
Flow in l/min
[US gpm]
with Δp = 1 bar
[14.5 psi] 1)
Filter